
 

 MS|HS Faculty - Math Department 
Quabbin Regional Middle-High School 

Grade 6 Dale Wadsworth 
dwadsworth@qrsd.org  

Shelly Zalneraitis  
szalneraitis@qrsd.org  

 

Grade 7 Andrea Leroux 
aleroux@qrsd.org  

Danielle Stankaitis 
dstankaitis@qrsd.org  

 

Grade 8 
Christopher Nosek 
cnosek@qrsd.org  

Kevin Serio 
kserio@qrsd.org  

 

High School Sherry Burkle 
sburkle@qrsd.org  

April Rose Carter 
acarter@qrsd.org  

 Paul Goewey 
pgoewey@qrsd.org  

Christopher Haley 
chaley@qrsd.org  

 Brittany Ljungberg  
bljungberg@qrsd.org  

Lisa Paakkonen 
lpaakkonen@qrsd.org  

 Regina Trumbull  
rtrumbull@qrsd.org  
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